
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 12/22/22 06:04AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Check Welfare

BE225256312/22/22  04:26AM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

Found Property

BE225252212/21/22  09:56PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

DEWEY AV & COPELAND AV

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE225251812/21/22  08:54PM JONES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: STREGE, ALEXANDER CHARLES  M/W  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Cocaine

Obstructing Justice

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE225249812/21/22  05:32PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV & COPELAND AV

ARRESTED: KIMBALL, LOUIS EUGENE  M/B  Age: 37.00  City: ROSCOE WI

ARRESTED: BOND, DEVYON TERRELL  M/B  Age: 33.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE225248912/21/22  04:20PM BITTNER M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

Found Property

BE225248012/21/22  03:18PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

Check Welfare

BE225245612/21/22  01:34PM BITTNER M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 N ROBINSON DR

Probation or Parole Violation

BE225245212/21/22  01:12PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 S PRAIRIE AV

ARRESTED: GRADY, AHMERE TAJION  M/B  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI



Bench Warrant

Bench Warrant

BE225244712/21/22  12:24PM DAUGHERTY B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: RAWLINS PATTON, JORDAN ANTHONY JAMES  M/B  Age: 27.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE225244412/21/22  11:50AM CORNELL T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

SUSPECT:  M/L  Age: 41.00  Height: 5'05"  Weight: 168.00lbs.

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE225243712/21/22  10:55AM POPE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROOSEVELT AV

ARRESTED: TORRES-AYUZO, LUIS ALEJANDRO  M/L  Age: 41.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE225243612/21/22  10:52AM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MERRILL ST

Probation or Parole Violation

BE225243312/21/22  10:08AM LOVE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LINCOLN AV

ARRESTED: MOUTRY, SYLVESTER MAURICE  M/B  Age: 26.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE225242812/21/22  09:48AM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

STOLEN:  Credit Card

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE225242112/21/22  09:05AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

WALGREENS, 1901 PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI

Fire Assist

BE225240012/21/22  04:13AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Assault, Police, Simple

BE225239712/21/22  03:01AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST

ARRESTED: PIKE, CHAD ALAN  M/W  Age: 49.00  City: BELOIT WI



Fire Assist

BE225236412/20/22  09:14PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PUBLIC AV

Bench Warrant

BE225234212/20/22  05:43PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

ARRESTED: BENDER, DAWN E  F/W  Age: 37.00  City: CLINTON WI

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE225233412/20/22  04:58PM HERRERA S

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

ARRESTED: BENDER, DAWN E  F/W  Age: 37.00  City: CLINTON WI

Found Property

BE225233212/20/22  04:46PM GLEASMAN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

Runaway

BE225231512/20/22  02:17PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV

Probation or Parole Violation

BE225231212/20/22  02:06PM BITTNER M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KENWOOD AV & BLUFF ST

ARRESTED: MCQUITTER, JADE A  F/B  Age: 37.00  City: DELAVAN WI

Fleeing an Officer

BE225230412/20/22  01:24PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DIVISION ST & WHIPPLE ST

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 19.00  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 150.00lbs.

Disorderly Conduct

Obstructing Justice

BE225228412/20/22  11:26AM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE225227912/20/22  10:37AM BITTNER M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SPRUCE ST

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 25.00  Height: 6'02"  Weight: 215.00lbs.

False Alarm

BE225227512/20/22  10:10AM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELEVENTH ST



Juvenile Runaway

BE225226412/20/22  07:44AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Sudden Death

BE225225712/20/22  07:03AM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GRANT ST

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo

BE225221312/19/22  10:38PM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RAVEN CT

ARRESTED: HORGAN, JENNIFER MARIE  F/W  Age: 44.00  City: BELOIT WI

Pornogrphy or Obscene Material

BE225219412/19/22  08:05PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

Check Welfare

BE225219212/19/22  07:24PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PUBLIC AV

Obstructing Justice

BE225219112/19/22  07:22PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 28.00  Height: 5'10"  Weight: 135.00lbs.

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

BE225218812/19/22  07:04PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE225218412/19/22  06:25PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

ARRESTED: TROY, JASON DAVID  M/W  Age: 43.00  City: DELAVAN WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE225217812/19/22  05:35PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Traffic Offense

BE225216912/19/22  03:55PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST



Disorderly Conduct

BE225215712/19/22  01:04PM HERRERA S

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

ARRESTED: COKES, CAMMYA MONIQUE  F/B  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Sudden Death

BE225215412/19/22  12:36PM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MC KINLEY AV

Disorderly Conduct

BE225215312/19/22  12:35PM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LOMBARD AV

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 21.00  Height: 5'06"  Weight: 110.00lbs.

Weapons Offense

Weapons Offense

Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

BE225213812/19/22  10:32AM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV




	Media Report
	BE2252563
	BE2252522
	BE2252518
	BE2252518

	BE2252498
	BE2252498

	BE2252489
	BE2252480
	BE2252456
	BE2252452
	BE2252452

	BE2252447
	

	BE2252444
	BE2252444

	BE2252437
	BE2252437

	BE2252436
	BE2252433
	BE2252433

	BE2252428
	BE2252428
	BE2252428
	BE2252428



	BE2252421
	BE2252421

	BE2252400
	BE2252397
	BE2252397

	BE2252364
	BE2252342
	BE2252342

	BE2252334
	BE2252334

	BE2252332
	BE2252315
	BE2252312
	BE2252312

	BE2252304
	BE2252304

	BE2252284
	BE2252284

	BE2252279
	BE2252279

	BE2252275
	BE2252264
	BE2252264

	BE2252257
	BE2252213
	BE2252213

	BE2252194
	BE2252192
	BE2252191
	BE2252191

	BE2252188
	BE2252184
	BE2252184

	BE2252178
	BE2252178

	BE2252169
	BE2252157
	BE2252157

	BE2252154
	BE2252153
	BE2252153

	BE2252138


