



Media Report

12/22/22 06:04AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/22/22 04:26AM	PORTER AV	BE2252563	ASILIS O
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/21/22 09:56PM	DEWEY AV & COPELAND AV	BE2252522	MURPHY K
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/21/22 08:54PM	STATE ST	BE2252518	JONES B
ARRESTED: STREGE,	ALEXANDER CHARLES M/W Age: 28.0	0 City: BELOIT WI	
Cont Subs, Possess, Co	ocaine		
Obstructing Justice			
Cont Subs, Possess, M	arijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/21/22 05:32PM	PORTER AV & COPELAND AV	BE2252498	LIMBERG A
ARRESTED: KIMBALL, LOUIS EUGENE M/B Age: 37.00 City: ROSCOE WI ARRESTED: BOND, DEVYON TERRELL M/B Age: 33.00 City: BELOIT WI			
	0, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,		
ARRESTED: BOND, DE	0, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,		
	0, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,		
ARRESTED: BOND, DE Check Welfare Date/time of report	0, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,	CAD Number	Primary Officer
ARRESTED: BOND, DE Check Welfare	EVYON TERRELL M/B Age: 33.00 City:	BELOIT WI	Primary Officer BITTNER M
ARRESTED: BOND, DE Check Welfare Date/time of report 12/21/22 04:20PM	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	
ARRESTED: BOND, DE Check Welfare Date/time of report 12/21/22 04:20PM Found Property	Street of Occurrence PORTER AV	BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2252489	BITTNER M
ARRESTED: BOND, DE Check Welfare Date/time of report 12/21/22 04:20PM Found Property Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence PORTER AV	CAD Number BE2252489 CAD Number	BITTNER M Primary Officer
ARRESTED: BOND, DE Check Welfare Date/time of report 12/21/22 04:20PM Found Property	Street of Occurrence PORTER AV	BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2252489	BITTNER M
ARRESTED: BOND, DE Check Welfare Date/time of report 12/21/22 04:20PM Found Property Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence PORTER AV	CAD Number BE2252489 CAD Number	BITTNER M Primary Officer
ARRESTED: BOND, DE Check Welfare Date/time of report 12/21/22 04:20PM Found Property Date/time of report 12/21/22 03:18PM	Street of Occurrence PORTER AV	CAD Number BE2252489 CAD Number	BITTNER M Primary Officer
ARRESTED: BOND, DE Check Welfare Date/time of report 12/21/22 04:20PM Found Property Date/time of report 12/21/22 03:18PM Check Welfare	Street of Occurrence PORTER AV Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST	BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2252489 CAD Number BE2252480	BITTNER M Primary Officer RODENBECK N
ARRESTED: BOND, DE Check Welfare Date/time of report 12/21/22 04:20PM Found Property Date/time of report 12/21/22 03:18PM Check Welfare Date/time of report 12/21/22 01:34PM	Street of Occurrence PORTER AV Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST Street of Occurrence N ROBINSON DR	BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2252489 CAD Number BE2252480 CAD Number	BITTNER M Primary Officer RODENBECK N Primary Officer
ARRESTED: BOND, DE Check Welfare Date/time of report 12/21/22 04:20PM Found Property Date/time of report 12/21/22 03:18PM Check Welfare Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence PORTER AV Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST Street of Occurrence N ROBINSON DR	BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2252489 CAD Number BE2252480 CAD Number	BITTNER M Primary Officer RODENBECK N Primary Officer
ARRESTED: BOND, DE Check Welfare Date/time of report 12/21/22 04:20PM Found Property Date/time of report 12/21/22 03:18PM Check Welfare Date/time of report 12/21/22 01:34PM Probation or Parole Viol Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence PORTER AV Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST Street of Occurrence N ROBINSON DR lation Street of Occurrence	BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2252489 CAD Number BE2252480 CAD Number BE2252456 CAD Number	BITTNER M Primary Officer RODENBECK N Primary Officer BITTNER M
ARRESTED: BOND, DE Check Welfare Date/time of report 12/21/22 04:20PM Found Property Date/time of report 12/21/22 03:18PM Check Welfare Date/time of report 12/21/22 01:34PM Probation or Parole Viol	Street of Occurrence PORTER AV Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST Street of Occurrence N ROBINSON DR	BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2252489 CAD Number BE2252480 CAD Number BE2252456	BITTNER M Primary Officer RODENBECK N Primary Officer BITTNER M

Bench Warrant			
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report 12/21/22 12:24PM	Street of Occurrence STATE ST	CAD Number BE2252447	Primary Officer DAUGHERTY B
	IS PATTON, JORDAN ANTHONY		
ARRESTED. RAVILIN	S FATTON, JORDAN ANTHONY	JAMES M/B Age. 27.00 City. B	
Assist Othr Jurisdictio	n		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/21/22 11:50AM	STATE ST	BE2252444	CORNELL T
SUSPECT: M/L Age:	41.00 Height: 5'05" Weight: 168	.00lbs.	
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/21/22 10:55AM	ROOSEVELT AV	BE2252437	POPE C
	S-AYUZO, LUIS ALEJANDRO M/I		
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/21/22 10:52AM	MERRILL ST	BE2252436	MILLER CL
Probation or Parole V	iolation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/21/22 10:08AM	LINCOLN AV	BE2252433	LOVEA
ARRESTED: MOUTR	Y, SYLVESTER MAURICE M/B A	Age: 26.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, From Mo	tor Veh		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/21/22 09:48AM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2252428	BUI B
STOLEN: Credit Card	1		
Theft, Prop, Shopliftin	g		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/21/22 09:05AM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2252421	OXENREIDER B
WALGREENS, 1901 F	PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI		
Fire Assist			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/21/22 04:13AM	WIS AV	BE2252400	MAR-GARCIA N
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Assault, Police, Simpl			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/21/22 03:01AM	OAK ST	BE2252397	MURPHY K
	HAD ALAN M/W Age: 49.00 City		

Fire Assist			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/20/22 09:14PM	PUBLIC AV	BE2252364	HIRSCH C
12/20/22 00.141 W		DELECEUU	
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/20/22 05:43PM	PORTLAND AV	BE2252342	BAILEY V
ARRESTED: BENDER	R, DAWN E F/W Age: 37.00 City: CLINT	ON WI	
	,, _, ,go. coc c, . c		
Theft, Veh, Automobile	9		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/20/22 04:58PM	PORTLAND AV	BE2252334	HERRERA S
ARRESTED: BENDER	R, DAWN E F/W Age: 37.00 City: CLINT	ON WI	
	, <u> </u>		
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/20/22 04:46PM	MILW RD	BE2252332	GLEASMAN J
_			
Runaway			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/20/22 02:17PM	CENTRAL AV	BE2252315	ROBINSON L
Drahatian an Darala V/i			
Probation or Parole Vi	olation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/20/22 02:06PM	KENWOOD AV & BLUFF ST	BE2252312	BITTNER M
ARRESTED: MCQUIT	TER, JADE A F/B Age: 37.00 City: DEL/	AVAN WI	
Flooing on Officer			
Fleeing an Officer			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/20/22 01:24PM	DIVISION ST & WHIPPLE ST	BE2252304	RAUCH D
SUSPECT: M/B Age:	19.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 150.00lbs.		
Disordarly Conduct			
Disorderly Conduct			
Obstructing Justice			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/20/22 11:26AM	FOURTH ST	BE2252284	HALVORSEN T
M/B JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/20/22 10:37AM	SPRUCE ST	BE2252279	BITTNER M
SUSPECT: M/B Age:	25.00 Height: 6'02" Weight: 215.00lbs.		
False Alarm			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/20/22 10:10AM	ELEVENTH ST	BE2252275	ROCHA J

Juvenile Runaway			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/20/22 07:44AM	WIS AV	BE2252264	OXENREIDER B
M/W JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
Sudden Death			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/20/22 07:03AM	GRANT ST	BE2252257	ZIMMERMAN K
Assault, Simple			Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/19/22 10:38PM	RAVEN CT	BE2252213	DELGADO M
			DEEGADO M
ARRESTED: HURGAN	N, JENNIFER MARIE F/W Age: 44.00 C		
Pornogrphy or Obscer	ne Material		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/19/22 08:05PM	FOURTH ST	BE2252194	ROSENBAUM A
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/19/22 07:24PM	PUBLIC AV	BE2252192	ROSENBAUM A
Obstructing lustics			
Obstructing Justice			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/19/22 07:22PM	WIS AV	BE2252191	ROBINSON L
SUSPECT: M/W Age	: 28.00 Height: 5'10" Weight: 135.00lbs.		
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
•			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	
12/19/22 07:04PM	MILW RD	BE2252188	LIMBERG A
Assist Othr Jurisdiction			
Date/time of report			
12/19/22 06:25PM	MADISON RD	BE2252184	THORNTON D
ARRESTED: TROY, JASON DAVID M/W Age: 43.00 City: DELAVAN WI			
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting)		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/19/22 05:35PM	MADISON RD	BE2252178	THORNTON D
	ARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT W	/I	
WOODMANS FOOD N			
Traffic Offense			
	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Traffic Offense		CAD Number BE2252169	Primary Officer ROSENBAUM A

Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/19/22 01:04PM	FOURTH ST	BE2252157	HERRERA S
ARRESTED: COKES,	CAMMYA MONIQUE F/B Age:	31.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Sudden Death			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/19/22 12:36PM	MC KINLEY AV	BE2252154	TRULLEY E
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/19/22 12:35PM	LOMBARD AV	BE2252153	OXENREIDER B
SUSPECT: F/W Age:	21.00 Height: 5'06" Weight: 110	0.00lbs.	
Weapons Offense			Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon
Weapons Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/19/22 10:32AM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2252138	BOULTON T